

Sessions 49 of 2017
Present :Sri Tapas Kumar Roy.
Addl.Sessions Judge,4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Orde No.41 dt:24-11-22

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd.persons and further evidence of P.W.1.

Out of four accd persons the three accd. persons are absent by filing absent petition

and prays for adjournment.Accd.Muslim Ansari is absent without any steps.
Prayer is considered and allowed.

P.O. is transferred..Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 22 -02-23 for appearance of the accd.persons and further evidence of P.W.1.
Accds as before.

D/C by me

Addl.SessionsJudge,4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman

.Addl.SessionsJudge,4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.